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ULTRAMARATON POWSTANCA 1944-2017
Miejsce: Wieliszew
Data: 30-07-2017

Kategoria: K-do30

Nr

166
267
117
232
310
291
382
141
173

Nazwisko
Wojewddzka
Zarzycka
Miszkiewicz-Gér
Palkij

Sobesto
Gmitrzuk

Rek

Kowalska

Serafin

Imie

Anna
Klaudia
Olga
Aleksandra
Magdalena
Karina
lwona
Matgorzata

Paulina

Miejscowosc¢
Warszawa
Wotomin
Warszawa
Dobra
Wieliszew
Serock
Warszawa
Warszawa

Rzeszow

CZASOMIERZYK.PL

ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

Team Wynik

WOJEWODZCY TEAM 07:22:56
GAZELA 07:42:22
VEGE RUNNERS 07:57:24
KS FORREST LIMANOWA 08:17:22

BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO/LAM08:59:02

KARINA GMITRZUK DNF
AKB MORT! DNF
KB ERGO DNF

RZESZOWSKIE GAZELE | GEPA DNF

Srednia

8.53 km/h
8.18 km/h
7.92 km/h
7.6 km/h

7.01 km/h
0 km/h

0 km/h

0 km/h

0 km/h
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